
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 

No. 
20 
88 
90 
91 

711 
13 

777 
29 
17 

959 
79 
40 
27 
76 
47 

Class 
500 

500T 

500T 

500L 

500LT 

500E 

500LT 

500E 

500T 

500L 

500E 

500E 

500E 

500E 

500L 

Name 
Christian Cerciari 
Fábio Florian 
Raphael  Ramos 
Luiz Henrique "Luizinho" 
Mario Nicoli 
Gilberto Junior 
Richard Oliveira 
Mauricio Laranjeira 
Gabrielly Lewis 
Eduardo Domingues 
Isaque Teixeira 
Michael Valtingojer 
Alexandre Colorado 
Anderson Felipe 
Eduardo Monteiro 

Laps 
12 
12 
12 
10 
9 
9 

12 
10 
10 
4 
4 
8 

11 
10 
4 

Best Tm 
1:39.888 
1:40.296 
1:40.422 
1:40.917 
1:42.336 
1:43.079 
1:43.254 
1:44.318 
1:44.744 
1:45.747 
1:46.067 
1:46.160 
1:46.248 
1:50.105 
1:53.533 

Diff 

0.408 
0.534 
1.029 
2.448 
3.191 
3.366 
4.430 
4.856 
5.859 
6.179 
6.272 
6.360 

10.217 
13.645 

Gap 

0.408 
0.126 
0.495 
1.419 
0.743 
0.175 
1.064 
0.426 
1.003 
0.320 
0.093 
0.088 
3.857 
3.428 

In Lap 
6 
6 
7 
6 
6 
6 
5 
4 
6 
4 
3 
4 
7 
3 
2 

MOTO 
Honda CBR 500R 
Honda CBR 500R 
Honda CBR 500R 
Honda CBR 500R 
Honda CBR 500R 
Honda CBR 500R 
Honda CBR 500R 
Honda CBR 500R 
Honda CBR 500R 
Honda CBR 500R 
Honda CBR 500R 
Honda CBR 500R 
Honda CBR 500R 
Honda CBR 500R 
Honda CBR 500R 

Equipe 
Cerciari Racing School 

Qatar Racing Team Brasil 

MotoSchool Racing Team 

Tecfil Havoline Racing Team 

Cajuru Racing 

Colorado Doctor Racing Team 

Cajuru Racing 

Colorado Doctor Racing Team 

Tecfil Havoline Racing Team 

Colorado Doctor Racing Team 

Colorado Doctor Racing Team 

Elastimper 

Colorado Doctor Racing Team 

Colorado Doctor Racing Team 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 19/10/2019 11:02:35 
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RESULTADO SUJEITO A VERIFICAÇÕES TECNICAS E/OU DESPORTIVAS. 
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     7a ETAPA SUPERBIKE BRASIL 2019 
COPA HONDA CBR 500R 

2o TREINO CLASSIFICATÓRIO 500 

Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 10:40:16 

Autódromo de Goiânia - GO 3,835 km 

19/10/2019 10:43 
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